
 
Roof Replacement Projects At     
101 Boyd Blvd. Contract #MC3511000020 
102 Lloyd Lane Contract #MC3511000022 
Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet 10/28/2014 
 
    
Name Jim McKeever Name Kristin Walbert 
Company Wilkinson Roofing Company Tecta America East, LLC 
Address 1000 First State Blvd. Address 302  South Division St. 
City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE   City, St, Zip Fruitland, MD  21826 
Phone/Fax 302-998-0176 / 302-998-9719 Phone/Fax 410-219-7980 / 410-219-3320 
Email jim@wilkinsonroofing.com Email kwalbert@tectamerica.com 
    
Name John M. Peck Name Buck High 
Company Garvey Roark, LLC Company Tri-State Roofers 
Address 600 B Snyder Ave. Address 404 Meco Drive 
City, St, Zip West Chester, Pa  19380 City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE  19804 
Phone/Fax 610-738-4661 / 610-738-8376 Phone/Fax 302-995-7027 / 302-995-7527 
Email john@garveyroark.com Email bhigh01@comcast.net 
    
Name Terri McCall Name Michael Cuocolo 
Company OMB/DFM Company P-C Roofing Inc. 
Address 540 South Dupont Hwy. 3rd Floor Address 35 South Gate Blvd. 
City, St, Zip Dover, DE 19901 City, St, Zip New Castle, DE  19720 
Phone/Fax 302-739-5644 / 302-739-3037 Phone/Fax 302-322-6767 / 302-322-8809 
Email terri.mccall@state.de.us Email michael@pcroofing.com 
    
Name Donald J. Hickman, Jr. Name Chris Harrington 
Company DHSS/DMS Facilities Operations Company TeamCraft Roofing, Inc, 
Address 26531 Patriots Way Address 1230 Kirkland Road 
City, St, Zip Georgetown, DE 19947 City, St, Zip Raleigh, NC  27603 
Phone/Fax 302-933-3331 / 302-934-1160 Phone/Fax 919-235-2042 / 919-882-9299 
Email donald.hickman@state.de.us Email chris.harrington@tcrfg.com 
    
Name Mike Makdad Name Ben Carter 
Company Quality Exteriors Company Farrell Roofing 
Address 60 Hopkins Cemetery Road Address 201 West Lake Street 
City, St, Zip Harrington, DE  19952 City, St, Zip Middletown, DE  19709 
Phone/Fax 302-398-9283 / 302-398-9290 Phone/Fax 302-378-7663 / 302-378-9662 
Email jason@qexteriorsinc.com Email bcarter@farrellroofinginc.om 
    
 
Name Barry Joseph 
Company Delmarva Service Company 
Address 26742 Shortly Road 
City, St, Zip Georgetown, DE  19947 
Phone/Fax 302-934-8750 / 302-462-8700 
Email delserv66@gmail.com 
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